
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 1310
N 1375.41 FT FOR POB, CONT N 671
E 650.50 FT, S 671.46 FT, W 650.

PERRY RENEE
771 SW CHOCTAW AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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000043252 Mobile Home 11/24/2021

40211 M H 0 07/24/2020

HX Base Yr

771 SW CHOCTAW AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,140 115.5000 118.96 135,614 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 2023 1,140 128,833

1,140 1,140 128,833

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=18,16] E76 S15 W76 N15 $
.

BAS
2023

76

15

76

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 800

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 9 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 900

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 39 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 3,800

16,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,785

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


